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組合員
員外（地方公共団体）
員外（その他）

組合員
員外（地方公共団体）
員外（その他）

13,46623,059
13,213

36,192
12,445

13,427

2019年度
1,858,367百万円

会員（総合ＪA）
会員（その他）
員外（地方公共団体等）
員外（その他）

2019年度
1,469,458百万円

2020年度
1,480,141百万円

2020年度
1,899,712百万円

162,013

1,416,8751,380,707

320,824
168,887

308,772

1,419,717 1,418,076

会員（総合ＪA）
会員（その他）
員外（地方公共団体等）
員外（その他）

組合員
員外（地方公共団体）
員外（その他）

13,915

13,972
8,781

2020年度
238,157百万円

2020年度
344,647百万円

66,362
251,660

26,624

201,488

会員（総合ＪA・会員の組合員）
会員（その他）
員外（地方公共団体等）
員外（その他）

組合員
員外（地方公共団体）
員外（その他）

14,050

14,242
7,453

2019年度
224,375百万円

2019年度
331,346百万円

71,932
230,698

28,715

188,629

会員（総合ＪA・会員の組合員）
会員（その他）
員外（地方公共団体等）
員外（その他）
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